   No shoes  required.
Enjoy the comfort of heated concrete floors.
Model Number Cable
Length
Sq. Ft.
Coverage
@4” OC
(15w/sq ft)
Sq. Ft.
Coverage
@6” OC
(10w/sq ft)
Voltage Amp
Draw
Total
Watts
Resistance
Range (Ohms)
1 2 0 V A C  S l a b H e a t  C a b l e
SH15120050 146 50 75
120V
6.3 750 16 - 21
SH15120066 193 66 98 8.3 990 11 - 15
SH15120082 241 82 122 10.3 1230 9 - 12
SH15120100 294 100 149 12.5 1500 7 - 10
SH15120114 336 114 170 14.3 1710 6 - 9
2 4 0 V A C  S l a b H e a t  C a b l e
SH15240100 294 100 149
240V
6.3 1500 33 - 41
SH15240132 388 132 196 8.3 1980 23 - 30
SH15240164 483 164 243 10.3 2460 18 - 23
SH15240200 590 200 297 12.5 3000 15 - 20
SH15240228 673 228 339 14.3 3420 13 - 17
Foil shield
Braided copper
ground plane
Jobsite-tough high-temperature